Inter Library Loan Service 

Obtaining books, e-magazines and articles from the Post Graduate Institute of 

Archaeology and the University of Sri Jayawardenepura under the inter library loan 

service. 

02.     Binding of Books 

Two hundred and sixty-two (262) books have been bound. 

03.        Indexing 

Five hundred and Seventy-five (575) books have been indexed. 

04.        Classification 

Five hundred and Seventy-five (575) books have been classified. 

05.        Maintenance of the new Acquisition Lists as per the Corporate Plan. 

Notifying the Academic staff on the latest books acquired by the Library using e-mails.  

06.        Conducting the Library Committee.